
Whippet Coaches

Huntingdon - Peterborough Service 407
FOURTH WEDNESDAY OF EACH MONTH From: 8/4/02

Notes   :

Huntingdon Bus Station - Bay J 09:00
Ellington, Post Office 09:15
Easton, Bus Shelter 09:20
Spaldwick, George 09:25
Brington, School 09:32
Old Weston, Green 09:37
Leighton Bromswold, Green Man 09:42
Barham, Church 09:45
Buckworth, Bus Shelter 09:50
Hamerton, Green 09:57
Upton, Bus Shelter 10:04
Peterborough, Queensgate Bus Station 10:35

Whippet Coaches

Peterborough - Huntingdon Service 407
FOURTH WEDNESDAY OF EACH MONTH From: 8/4/02

Notes   :

Peterborough, Queensgate Bus Station 13:45
Upton, Bus Shelter 14:15
Hamerton, Green 14:22
Buckworth, Bus Shelter 14:27
Barham, Church 14:32
Leighton Bromswold, Green Man 14:35
Old Weston, Green 14:40
Brington, School 14:45
Spaldwick, George 14:50
Easton, Bus Shelter A
Ellington, Post Office A
Huntingdon Bus Station - Bay J A

NOTES

A      Sets down on request.
      


	Sheet1

